
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Area Board Forward Work Plan May 2018 
 
 

1 MAY 2018 TO 31 MAY 2018 
 
 



 

Title 
 

Format Contact Date / Consultation Action required 

Waste Collection Service 
Changes 

Agenda item, including 10 
minute presentation and time 
for questions. A Chairman's 
Announcement will also be 
available. 
 

Vicki Harris 
vicki.harris@wiltshire.gov.u
k 
 
 

May 2018- July 2018 For information only. 

Becoming a Foster Carer Chairman's Announcement 
and video.  

Matthew Turner 
matthew.turner@wiltshire.g
ov.uk 
 

May 2018- September 
2018 

For information only. 

Salisbury Recovery 
 

Chairman’s Announcement Allan Clarke 
allan.clarke@wiltshire.gov.u
k  

May 2018- June 2018 For information only.  

Election of Chairman and 
Vice- Chairman 

To elect a Chairman and 
Vice Chairman of each Area 
Board for the forthcoming 
year. Agenda items (first and 
second items of business) in 
accordance with the process 
detailed under Part 3, 
Section 4 of the Constitution 
here.  
 

Libby Johnstone 
libby.johnstone@wiltshire.g
ov.uk 
 

First meeting following Full 
Council on 22 May 2018. 

Area Board to elect a 
Chair and Vice Chair. 

Appointments to Outside 
Bodies and Working 
Groups 

Agenda item and 
accompanying report to 
appoint members to the 
Working Groups, Task 
Groups and Outside Bodies 
of each Area Board. 
 

Libby Johnstone 
libby.johnstone@wiltshire.g
ov.uk 
 

First meeting following Full 
Council on 22 May 2018. 

Area Board to 
reconstitute groups and 
appoint membership. 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=3C7X2xKYwsE
mailto:allan.clarke@wiltshire.gov.uk
mailto:allan.clarke@wiltshire.gov.uk
http://cms.wiltshire.gov.uk/documents/s119507/Part%203%20Responsibility%20for%20Functions.pdf


 
Title Format Contact Date / Consultation Action required 

NHS Wiltshire CCG Partner update Tracy Torr 
(Communications and 
Engagement Manager) 
Tracy.torr@nhs.net 
 

May 2018. 
 

For information only. 

HealthWatch Wiltshire Partner update. Shona Holt 
(Communications) 
Shona.holt@evolvingcomm
unities.co.uk  
 

May 2018. 
 

For information only. 

mailto:Tracy.torr@nhs.net
mailto:Shona.holt@evolvingcommunities.co.uk
mailto:Shona.holt@evolvingcommunities.co.uk

